
1

B. BRYAN/M. BRYAN [1]
2

B. BRYAN/M. BRYAN [1]
3 64 76(3)

M. MERTINAK/V. TROICKI
4 76(3) 63

5

T. BELLUCCI/A. DOLGOPOLOV
6 76(5) 46 10-8

M. FYRSTENBERG/M. MATKOWSKI [7]
7 75 64

M. FYRSTENBERG/M. MATKOWSKI [7]
8

9

R. BOPANNA/A. QURESHI [4]
10

R. BOPANNA/A. QURESHI [4]
11 63 60

R. RAMIREZ HIDALGO/S. VENTURA
12 64 36 12-10

13

J. ISNER/S. QUERREY
14 67(6) 62 10-8

15

L. KUBOT/O. MARACH [5]
16

17

W. MOODIE/D. NORMAN [8]
18

19

J. MARTI/D. MUNOZ-DE LA NAVA
20 60 63

21

M. GRANOLLERS/M. LOPEZ
22 62 62

23

M. CILIC/I. LJUBICIC
24

25

M. LLODRA/N. ZIMONJIC [6]
26

M. LLODRA/N. ZIMONJIC [6]
27 64 64

M. MELO/B. SOARES
28 76(2) 64

29

R. GASQUET/J. TSONGA
30 63 46 10-6

31

M. MIRNYI/D. NESTOR [2]
32

Rank Pts. Alternates Retirements/W.O.
1 2 Winner € 180,000 1000 CILIC/LJUBICIC MELZER/PETZSCHNER(WD-PETZSCHNER)

2 9 Finalist € 83,000 600 MARTL/MUNOZ DE LA NAVA ALMAGRO/RAONIC(WD-RAONIC)
3 18 Semi-Finalist € 40,000 360 CHELA/MONACO FISH/DEL POTRO(WD-DEL POTRO)
4 23 Quarter-Finalist € 20,100 180 NESTEROV/PEREZ-PEREZ LOPEZ/VERDASCO(WD-LOPEZ)
5 24 2nd Round € 10,300 90
6 27 1st Round € 5,360 0
7 27
8 37

1536

Prize Money (Per Team)

 

Last Direct Acceptance
Adv. 48; On-site 52

ATP Supervisor
T.Barnes/T.Karlberg/M.Darby

 

 

 

6 

 Alt

 

 

Red Clay

€ 3,706,000

30 Apr - 8 May 2011

BOPANNA, Rohan / QURESHI, Aisam-Ul-Haq

MURRAY, Andy (GBR)/MURRAY, Jamie (GBR)

Bye

BRYAN, Bob (USA)/BRYAN, Mike (USA)

GASQUET, Richard (FRA)/TSONGA, Jo-Wilfried (FRA)

Bye

Bye

MERTINAK, Michal (SVK)/TROICKI, Viktor (SRB)

 

2 

BRYAN, Bob / BRYAN, Mike

LLODRA, Michael / ZIMONJIC, Nenad

 

8 

 

 WC

KNOWLES, Mark (BAH)/RODDICK, Andy (USA)

 Alt

 Alt

 

 

MELZER, Jurgen / PETZSCHNER, Philipp

NESTEROV, Nikolai (RUS)/PEREZ-PEREZ, Sergio (ESP)

GRANOLLERS, Marcel (ESP)/LOPEZ, Marc (ESP)

MARTI, Javier (ESP)/MUNOZ-DE LA NAVA, Daniel (ESP)

 Alt

Seeded Players

MIRNYI, Max / NESTOR, Daniel

KUBOT, Lukasz / MARACH, Oliver

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT www.ATPWorldTour.com
MOODIE, Wesley / NORMAN, Dick
FYRSTENBERG, Mariusz / MATKOWSKI, Marcin

 

 

 

 

4 

Bye

CHELA, Juan Ignacio (ARG)/MONACO, Juan (ARG)

MIRNYI, Max (BLR)/NESTOR, Daniel (CAN)

5 

GIMENO-TRAVER, Daniel (ESP)/NAVARRO, Ivan (ESP)

 

FYRSTENBERG, Mariusz (POL)/MATKOWSKI, Marcin (POL)

BOPANNA, Rohan (IND)/QURESHI, Aisam-Ul-Haq (PAK)

1 

 

 

 WC

 

CILIC, Marin (CRO)/LJUBICIC, Ivan (CRO)

LLODRA, Michael (FRA)/ZIMONJIC, Nenad (SRB)

Bye

MELO, Marcelo (BRA)/SOARES, Bruno (BRA)

DLOUHY, Lukas (CZE)/RAM, Andy (ISR)

BELLUCCI, Thomaz (BRA)/DOLGOPOLOV, Alexandr (UKR)

STAKHOVSKY, Sergiy (UKR)/YOUZHNY, Mikhail (RUS)

Bye

RAMIREZ HIDALGO, Ruben (ESP)/VENTURA, Santiago (ESP)

MAIN DRAW DOUBLES

MOODIE, Wesley (RSA)/NORMAN, Dick (BEL)

Bye

KUBOT, Lukasz (POL)/MARACH, Oliver (AUT)

Mutua Madrid Open

Madrid, Spain

ISNER, John (USA)/QUERREY, Sam (USA)

7 

Bye

LINDSTEDT, Robert (SWE)/TECAU, Horia (ROU)


